

Northern Nevada Member Assistance Program



Navigate. Empower. Unite.

NNVMAP.ORG EMERGENCY FOOD PANTRY

1PM-4PM MONDAY 9AM - 12PM WED & THURS

FOOD BANK LOCATION

1190 Selmi Dr. #100, Reno, NV 89512



The Northern Nevada Member Assistance Program is a free neighborhood emergency food bank providing assistance to hungry families in Northern Nevada. In partnership with the Food Bank of Northern Nevada, our emergency food bank provides shelf-stable groceries and dry goods. We are open to all members of our community.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT MICHALLE HOEHN MICHALLE@BCTNN.ORG

Northern Nevada Central Labor Council Worker Benefit Corporation, Inc., DBA Northern Nevada Member Assistance Program, is a non-profit corporation registered with the Nevada Secretary of State and with the IRS. EIN 88-2698526